Series PWM
Micro Z Filter
Operation of the Filter
Water containing sediment passes through a granular bed of Micro Z. Sediment is
trapped within the Micro Z media bed and released to drain during backwashing.
Micro Z Media
Micro Z is a naturally occurring form of zeolite that offers superior filtration characteris-
tics over and above sand, anthracite, and garnet products currently in use today. The

	 PWM30101M10*	 48x72	 12.56	 40	 125.6	 188.4	 251.2	 200 GPM
*Uses a 3 inch plastic diaphragm valve nest
Ordering Information
				    SPACE
	 MODEL NUMBER	 DESCRIPTION	 PIPE SIZE 	RE QUIRED	 WEIGHT
						w       x d x h (IN.)	 lbs.		  kgs.
	 PWM10111A10	 1 Cubic Foot Micro ZTM filter with Auto Backwash	 1"	 13 x 12 x 60	 118		  54
	 PWM10111B10	 1.5 Cubic Foot Micro ZTM filter with Auto Backwash	 1"	 13 x 12 x 65	 147		  67
	 PWM10111C10	 2 Cubic Foot Micro ZTM filter with Auto Backwash	 1"	 13 x 14 x 65	 173		  79
	 PWM15121D10	 3 Cubic Foot Micro ZTM filter with Auto Backwash	 1.5"	 15 x 16 x 75	 278		  126
	 PWM15121E10	 4 Cubic Foot Micro ZTM filter with Auto Backwash	 1.5"	 17 x 18 x 75	 366		  166
	 PWM15121G10	 7 Cubic Foot Micro ZTM filter with Auto Backwash	 1.5"	 23 x 24 x 84	 667		  303
	 PWM20141H10	 10 Cubic Foot Micro ZTM filter with Auto Backwash	 2"	 27 x 27 x 95	  1015		  460
	 PWM20141I10	 15 Cubic Foot Micro ZTM filter with Auto Backwash	 2"	 33 x 33 x 95 	  1852		  840
		 PWM30151J10	 20 Cubic Foot Micro ZTM filter with Auto Backwash	 3"	 40 x 48 x 114	  2525		  1145
	 PWM30101K10*	 30 Cubic Foot Micro ZTM filter with Auto Backwash	 3"	 48 x 58 x 102	 2895		  1316